9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mountain Kids Summer Day Camp Week 6: Red, White, and Blue

Monday 7/3

Tuesday 7/4

Wednesday 7/5

Thursday 7/6

Friday 7/7

Lir&Jr. | Sr.

LirgJr. | sr.

LirsJr. | sr.

Lir&Jr. | sr.

Lil' & Jr. Sr.

No Camp - 4th of July

No Camp - 4th of July

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Travel time Travel Time

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Travel time

Famous

Tour at CO
State Capitol
TouratNCAR | 10-11:15am
10-12pm

Travel time

Travel time

Landmarks
BINGO and
Weather
activities at
Scott Carpenter
Park

Hammond's
Candies Tour
10am

Park play time
@ Jefferson
Park

Travel Time
Travel time

ABC Kids
Climbing 1:15-
3:15pm

ABC Kids
Climbing 1:15-
3:15pm

Rockies Game
1:10pm

Travel time

Oodles for
Noodles at MK

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel time .
Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Travel time Travel time

Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm




