		Mountair	n Kids Su	mmer Da	ay Camp V	Veek 6: R	ed, White	e, and Blu	е		
	Monday 7/3		Tuesday 7/4		Wednesday 7/5		Thursday 7/6		Friday 7/7		
	Lil' & Jr.	Sr.	Lil' & Jr.	Sr.	Lil' & Jr.	Sr.	Lil' & Jr.	Sr.	Lil' & Jr.	Sr.	
					Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		
					Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	
9:00 AM					Travel time	Travel Time	Famous Landmarks BINGO and Weather activities at Scott Carpenter Park	Travel time	Gymnastics/Arts & Crafts	Gymnastics /Ar & Crafts	
10:00 AM					Tour at NCAR 10-12pm	Tour at CO State Capitol 10-11:15am		Hammond's Candies Tour 10am			
11:00 AM						10-11.13am		Park play time @ Jefferson Park			
						Lunch/Read Aloud/Games					
12:00 PM	No Camp	- 4th of July	No Camp - 4th of July		Lunch @ NCAR	at the Capitol	Lunch @ Park	Lunch @ Park	Pizza Lunch @ MK	Pizza Lunch MK	
					Travel time	Travel time	Read Aloud Trav	Travel Time	Travel time	Travel tim	
1:00 PM											
2:00 PM					Gymnastics/Arts & Crafts 1-3: 30pm	ABC Kids Climbing 1:15- 3:15pm	ABC Kids Climbing 1:15- 3:15pm	Rockies Game 1:10pm	Swimming @ Lsv Rec 1-3: 30pm	Swimming Lsv Rec 1- 30pm	
3:00 PM											
					Oodles for Noodles at MK	Travel time	Travel time	Travel time	Travel time	Travel tim	
4:00 PM					Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	
						Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm	